GP-DS-PCD-M02-11
8/25/15
Integrated PolaRITE™III with Miniature Piezo Driver
Card
PCD-M02
This module integrates a General Photonics all-
fiber dynamic polarization controller with miniature
piezo driver card, so that the SOP of the signal

 Digital and analog control
 Compact
Ordering Information:
        PCD – M02 – XX – X
1. Optical specifications are referenced without connectors.
2. For SMF-29 compatible fibers. Other fibers may have higher loss, especially with connectors.
3. The noise is measured with the output set to 140V and an output capacitance of 0.18μF
(capacitance of piezoelectric actuator used in PolaRITE II/III). It may decrease with higher output
capacitance and increase with no output capacitance.
– XXX
# Channels:
3X = 3 Channel
4X = 4 Channel Connector Type:
Operation Wavelength:
1=480 nm
2=633 nm
3=780 nm
4=820 nm
6=980-1310nm
FC/PC, FC/APC or
NC = no connectors
Others specify
7=1260-1650nm
IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
OD
UL
ES
OC
T P
RO
DU
CT
S
SP
EC
IA
L P
OL
AR